Route #524 y ©
Broadway Menands Express <
‘®
=3 Bus Routing ®
@ Bus Stop 3
5 s s,
Major Destinations X & . o,
Alban
@ Empire State Plaza @ SUNY Plaza v
® NYS Museun (©) DASNY Building
© Alfred E. Smith Building ® Kiernan Plaza §
@ One Commerce Plaza @ DEC Building
® NYS Education Department ® One Broadway Apts
; Dutch Vill Al 80
(® New York State Capitol (S Dutch Village Apts Broadway
@ Albany City Hall @ Park Hill Apts Lot s
® Renaissance Albany @ Riverview Center fome
@ Office of the State Comptroller
@ Hilton Albany £ "’/»,% 5
® Ten Eyck Plaza (10-40 N. Pearl) 7
1§
@ Home Savings Building (11 N. Pear) g
Y
Ti i 5
@ imes Union Center 3 ®
A
Menands
CENTER
SQUARE
A
3
Corning City &
Preserve IS
&
S
z
South Pearl
Station
State between
Lodge and S. Pearl
®
% &
%% 3
" 41e g
Xej
z Al
& MANSION Amtrg
o
S DISTRICT
& 9
* oy h
. N %
%», § E PASTURES & Tappala
Lo el > Block Co

EFFECTIVE AUGUST 23, 2021

524

Broadway-Menands
Express

Schedule

518-482-8822

www.cdta.org



ALBANY

- - .o i’ £ - o - - Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are accepted,;
% =5 g2 g s = S s 2 >S5 g fareboxes do not make change)
83 £8 2538 D = =% g3 28 g3 Cash Fares:
& §s GH8§ §=2 23 35 S3 Ss & '
S &= » O BB & 3 & B &> S Base Fare...............ccccocvviviieiiieeieeee e $1.50
= BaseHalf Fare.............................. $0.75
MONDAY - FRIDAY BusPlus Fare..............cooiiiiiii i $2.00
6:20AM 6:21AM 6:27AM 6:29AM 6:30AM 6:32AM 6:34AM ... ... BusPlus Half Fare.......................oooiiiiin, $1.00
6:35AM 6:36 AM 6:42AM 6:44AM 6:45AM 6:47AM 6:49AM ... ...
6:50AM 6:51AM  6:57AM 7:00AM 7:01AM 7:03AM 7:05AM ... .. ) ]
7.00AM 7:01AM 7:11AM 7:14AM 7:15AM 7:18AM 7:21AM ... ... Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
710AM 7:11AM 7:221AM 724 AM  7:25AM  7:28 AM  7:31AM ... ... ) .
720AM 7:21AM 7:31AM T7:34AM 7:35AM 7:38AM 7:41AM .. .. Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three
730 AM 731 AM 741 AM 7-44 AM 7-45AM 7-48 AM  7-51 AM rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the
7:40AM  7:41AM 7:51AM 7:54AM 7:55AM 7:58AM 8:01AM ... .. day.
750 AM  7:51AM  8:01AM 8:04 AM 8:05AM 8:08AM 811AM ... .. Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first
800 AM 801 AM 811 AM 8 14 AM 815AM 8 18AM 821 AM .......... three ridGS, Wh||e the fourth and up are free for the rest of
810AM 8:11AM 8:21AM 8:24AM 8:225AM 8:28AM 831AM ... ... the day
8:20AM 8:21AM 8:31AM 8:34AM 8:35AM 8:38AM 841AM ... ... o o
8:30AM 8:31AM 8:41AM 8:44AM 8:45AM 8:48AM 851AM ... ... Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecu-
8:40AM 8:41AM 851AM 8:54AM 8:55AM 8:57AM 9:00AM ... .. tive days from the first day of use.
SEOM ERTAM SOTAN SO SOIAV oSGl SoRAM SiZAM SisAM Frequent Rider Half Fare -532 50 or unimid rdes fr
920AM 9:21AM 9:229AM 9:31AM 9:32AM 9:34AM 9:36 AM 9:40 AM 9:41 AM 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.
9:50 AM  9:51AM  9:59 AM 10:01 AM 10:02 AM 10:04 AM 10:06 AM 10:10 AM 10:11 AM
10:20 AM 10:21 AM 10:29 AM 10:31 AM 10:32 AM 10:34 AM 10:36 AM 10:40 AM 10:41 AM Children 46" and under ride f h ed b
10:50 AM 10:51 AM 10:59 AM 11:01 AM 11:02 AM 11:04 AM 11:06 AM 11:10 AM 11:11 AM fidren and under ride iree when accompanied by a
11:20 AM 11:21 AM 11:29 AM 11:31 AM 11:32 AM 11:34 AM 11:36 AM 11:40 AM 11:41 AM fare paying adult.

11:50 AM 11:51 AM 11:59 AM 12:01 PM 12:02 PM 12:04 PM 12:06 PM 12:10 PM 12:11 PM
12:20 PM 12:21 PM 12:29 PM 12:31 PM 12:32 PM 12:34 PM 12:36 PM 12:40 PM 12:41 PM

12:50 PM 12:51 PM 12:59 PM 1:01 PM 1:02PM 1:04 PM 1:.06 PM 1:10 PM 1:11 PM Citi;ens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, )
1:20PM 121PM 129PM 131PM 1:32PM 1:34PM 1:36 PM 1:40 PM 41 PM Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for
1:50PM 1:51PM 1:59PM 2:01 PM 2:02PM 2:04 PM 2:06 PM 10 PM 1 PM half fare on CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half Fare
220PM 2:21PM 229PM 2:31PM 2:32PM 2:34PM 2:36 PM 2:40 PM 1PM Navigator card is required when paying half fare on the
2:50 PM 2:51 PM 2:59 PM 3:01 PM 3:02PM 3:04 PM 3:06 PM 3:10 PM  3:11 PM bus.
.......... 3:12PM 3:14PM 3:15PM 3:17PM 3:19PM 3:23PM 3:24 PM
3:14PM 3:15PM 3:23PM 3:226 PM 3:27PM 3:29PM 3:31PM 3:35PM 3:36 PM
---------- 3:40 PM » 3:52PM 3:53 PM CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964
---------- 355 PM 3:40PM 3:41PM 3:44 PM 3:47 P'\f' 2 EM g EM Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded
""""" : ] . . . i’ from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated
""""" 404PM 3:55PM 3:56 PM 3:59 PM  4:02 P'\f g EM g EM against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of
T 410 PM 411 PM 414 PM 4:17 PM 23 PM 24 PM public may request information on this policy or file a Title
__________ 416 PM » 4:28 PM 4:29 PM VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by
............... 4:22PM 4:23PM 4:26PM 4:29 PM 4:35PM 4:36 PM calling (518) 482-8822.

40 PM
47 PM
:52 PM
:59 PM
:04 PM
11 PM
116 PM
:23 PM
28 PM
:38 PM
46 PM
:06 PM
26 PM
:56 PM

1PM
:48 PM
53 PM
:00 PM
:05 PM
112 PM
17 PM
24 PM
29 PM
:39 PM
‘47 PM
:07 PM
27 PM
:57 PM

.......... o 4:34 PM 4:35PM 4:38 PM 4:41 PM

............... 4:46 PM 4:47PM 4:50 PM  4:53 PM

............... 4:58 PM 4:59 PM 5:02 PM  5:05 PM

............... 510PM 511 PM 5:14PM 5:17 PM
.......... 5:16 PM >
............... 5:22PM 5:23PM 5:26 PM 5:29 PM
.......... 5:30PM 5:32PM 5:33PM 6:36 PM 5:38 PM
.......... 5:50 PM 5:52PM 5:53PM 5:56 PM 5:58 PM
.......... 6:10PM 6:12PM 6:13PM 6:16 PM 6:18 PM
.......... 6:40 PM 6:42PM 6:43PM 6:46 PM 6:48 PM

N

N

oo

0

<
m@mmmmmmmmbbbbbbbbbbwwwwwmm
ONORWNNARAODUTONRRWNN2OOTTOWN 2R
070070101Uﬂ(ﬂmmmmhhhhhhhhhwwwwwl\)l\):\
OINOPRLWNN_2_2O00RRADPRWNN_L,OOUITOITWN 2R



